and to discharge all duties and obligations necessary and required to perform and complete the 
Project for the following TOTAL BID PRICE + ALLOWANCE: 

BID PRICE + ALLOWANCE 	' BID PRICE + ALLOWANCE 
(IN WRITTEN FORM) 	 (IN NUMBERS) 

TOTAL 	One million four hundred fifty nine 

BID PRICE + 	thousand nine hundred forty nine 	11,451,949 + $85,000 

ALLOWANCE 	dollars + eighty five thousand dollar 
allowance 

In case of discrepancy between the written price and the numerical price, the written price shall 
prevail. 

BID FORM 

The undersigned agrees that this Bid Form constitutes a firm offer to the District which cannot be 
withdrawn for the number of calendar days indicated in the Notice Inviting Bids from and after the